November 2013

February 2014
February 2014
March 2014
June 2014

January 2015
January 2015
January 2015
April 2015
June 2015
August 2015
December 2015

January 2016
February 2016
August 2016
December 2016

April 2017
April 2017
May 2017
May 2017
June 2017
January 2018
March 2018
Apri 2018
June 2018
June 2018
July 2018

September 2018

400.00
400.00

100.00
53,000.00
52,600.00
10,000.00

115,700.00

30,000.00
£8,000.00
50,000.00
46,680.00
10,000.00
90,000.00
50,000.00

344,680.00

70,000.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
72,000.00

177,000.00

40,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00

10,000.00 - -

20,000.00 °

130,000.00

74,000.00
20,000.00
33,000.00
20,000.00

120,000.00
30,000.00
10,000.00

307,000.00

500.00
152,280.00
50,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
284,000.00
50,000.00
90,000.00
90,000.00
85,000.00
63,000.00
20,000.00
140,000.00

1,074,780.00

Madison Senior Center

Madison Senior Center

Port Authority in a Marketing Initiative
Port Authority in a Marketing Initiative
Lake County Historical Society

Local Support for RNC in 2016

Salary and Benefits of the Coastal Manager 2015
Market Feasibility Study for possible hotel sites
Port Authority in a Marketing Initiative

Lake County Historical Society

Grand River Branding Initiative

Tall Ships Event in Fairport Harbor

Salary and Benefits of the Coastal Manager 2016
Lake County Historical Society

Super Boat Grand Prix

Salary and Benefits of the Coastal Manager 2017

Tall Ships Event in Fairport Harbor
Super Boat Grand Prix

Lake County Agricultural Society
Liske County Historical Society
Lake County Air Show

Salary and Benefits of the Coastal Manager 2018
Mentor Rock Concert

Lake County Agricultural Society-Roof Replacements

Remarkable-Video
Remarkable-Campaign

Super Boat Grand Prix

Lake County Historical Society

Summary

Madison Senior Center

Port Authority Marketing Initiative

Lake County Historical Society

Lake County Air Show

Local Support RNC

Salary and Benefits of Coastal Manager (Port)
Market Feasibility Study for possible hotel sites
Grand River Branding Initiative

Tall Ships Event in Fairpert Harbor

Super Boat Grand Prix

Lake County Agricultural Society

Mentor Rock Concert

Remarkable Lake County




