November 2	400.00	Madison Senior Center
February 2 March 2	0014 100.00 0014 53,000.00 0014 52,600.00 0014 10,000.00 115,700.00	Madison Senior Center Port Authority in a Marketing Initiative Port Authority in a Marketing Initiative Lake County Historical Society
January 2 January 2 April 2 June 2	015 30,000.00 015 68,000.00 015 50,000.00 015 46,680.00 015 10,000.00 015 90,000.00 015 50,000.00 344,680.00	Local Support for RNC in 2016 Salary and Benefits of the Coastal Manager 2015 Market Feasibility Study for possible hotel sites Port Authority in a Marketing Initiative Lake County Historical Society Grand River Branding Initiative Tall Ships Event in Fairport Harbor
February 2	016 70,000.00 016 10,000.00 016 25,000.00 016 72,000.00 177,000.00	Salary and Benefits of the Coastal Manager 2016 Lake County Historical Society Super Boat Grand Prix Salary and Benefits of the Coastal Manager 2017
April 2 May 2 May 2	017	Tall Ships Event in Fairport Harbor Super Boat Grand Prix Lake County Agricultural Society Lake County Historical Society Lake County Air Show
March 2 Apri 2 June 2 June 2	018 74,000.00 018 20,000.00 018 33,000.00 018 20,000.00 018 120,000.00 018 30,000.00 018 10,000.00 307,000.00	Salary and Benefits of the Coastal Manager 2018 Mentor Rock Concert Lake County Agricultural Society-Roof Replacements Remarkable-Video Remarkable-Campaign Super Boat Grand Prix Lake County Historical Society
	500.00 152,280.00 50,000.00 20,000.00 30,000.00 284,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00 85,000.00 63,000.00 20,000.00 140,000.00	Summary Madison Senior Center Port Authority Marketing Initiative Lake County Historical Society Lake County Air Show Local Support RNC Salary and Benefits of Coastal Manager (Port) Market Feasibility Study for possible hotel sites Grand River Branding Initiative Tall Ships Event in Fairport Harbor Super Boat Grand Prix Lake County Agricultural Society Mentor Rock Concert Remarkable Lake County